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LARP Review Panel File No. 1051-041
c/o Land Use Secretariat

9th Floor, Centre West Building

10035 - 108 Street N.'W.

Edmonton, Alberta, T5J 3E1

Attention: Jeff Gilmour. Lower Athabasca Panel

Chair

Dear Review Panel:
Re:  Reply of the Mikisew Cree First Nation

We represent the Mikisew Cree First Nation (Mikisew) in connection Mikisew’s Review
Request pursuant to section 19.2 of the Alberta Land Stewardship Act.

Please find enclosed Mikisew’s Reply to the Government of Alberta's response to Mikisew’s
Review Request.

Sincerely,

Janes Freedman Kyle Law Corporation

Per:
Mark Gustafso
MAG/mag/nf
cc. Melody Lepine (melody.lepine@mcfngir.com)
Witek Gierulski: WitekGierulski@gov.ab.ca
Wendy Thiessen: wendy.thiessen@gov.ab.ca
Lisa Semenchuk: lisa.semenchuk@gov.ab.ca
Keltie Lambert counsel to Cold Lake First Nation: klambert@wittenlaw.com
Mark Gustafson counsel to Mikisew First Nation: MGustafson@jfklaw.ca
Jenny Biem counsel to Athabasca Chipewyan First Nation: jenny@woodwardandcompany.com
Melissa Daniels counsel to Athabasca Chipewyan First Nation: melissa@woodwardandcompany.com
Tarlan Razzaghi counsel to Fort McKay First Nation: trazzaghi @ henningbyrme.com
Karin Buss counsel to Fort McKay First Nation: trazzaghi (Kbuss@k2blaw.ca)
Terry Quinney, Onion Lake Cree Nation: TerrLQuinney@onionlake.ca
Wallace Fox, Onion Lake Cree Nation: wallaceJox@onionlake.ca




